How to print your certificate

(and not everyone else’s!)

1. Save this file and open in your PDF Reader. (Either Adobe or Foxit reader)
a. Do not try and print it from your browser!
2.Scroll down till you find your certificate.
3. Make sure your certificate is in the middle of the page.
4. Click ‘File’ then “Print”
5. A printer dialog box will appear, and then you need to click O “Current page’
6. Click OK to print the certificate.

)

These certificates contain all operators, however there are separate certificates for ZL as well.

Results, soapbox and statistics can be found at www.vklogchecker.com



Category

Single Operator High Power
Single Operator High Power
Single Operator High Power
Single Operator High Power
Single Operator High Power
Single Operator High Power
Single Operator High Power
Single Operator High Power
Single Operator High Power
Single Operator High Power
Single Operator High Power
Single Operator High Power
Single Operator High Power
Single Operator High Power
Single Operator High Power
Single Operator High Power
Single Operator High Power
Single Operator High Power
Single Operator High Power
Single Operator High Power
Single Operator High Power
Single Operator High Power
Single Operator High Power
Single Operator High Power
Single Operator High Power
Single Operator Low Power
Single Operator Low Power
Single Operator Low Power
Single Operator Low Power
Single Operator Low Power
Single Operator Low Power
Single Operator Low Power
Single Operator Low Power
Single Operator Low Power
Single Operator Low Power

Callsign
VJ4K
VL3E
ZLARMF
VK3MH
VK4SN
VL5L
VK3X
VK2YI
VK3DEN
VK4B
VK3MB
VK5MK
VK7QP
VL2W
VK2KJJ
VK2TTL
VK4NA
VK2DWP
vi5Q
VJ3N
VK3STV
ZL3YB
VI5W
VK2JEH
VK2PN
VK5PAS
VK2MT
VK5LJ
VK7C
VK3NDG
VK3XV
VK8GM
VK7HH
VK3MDH
VK7JGD

Operators

VKATS
VL3E
ZLARMF
VK3MH
VK4SN
VL5L
VK3GK
VK2YI
VK3DEN
VK4B
VK3MB
VK5MK
VK7QP
VL2W
VK2KJJ
VK2TTL
VK4NA
VK2DWP
ViI5Q
VI3N
VK3STV
ZL3YB
VK5GR
VK2JEH
VK2PN
VK5PAS
VK2MT
VK5U
VK7C
VK3NDG
VK3XV
VK8GM
VK7HH
VK3MDH
VK7JGD

Score
10204

6703
5872
5209
4960
4583
3566
3270
3142
3028
2627
2185
1587
1018
1017
856
737
569
551
236
201
160
157
108
88
7526
6351
4940
4199
4036
3641
3294
2404
1789
1614

Placement
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
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24th
25th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
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Low Power
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VK3BTV
VK2GZ
ZL3VZ
VK5JAK
ZL21W
VK2XOR
VK2ATW
VK3AMO
VK6POP
VK2JNA
ZL4RO
VK7ID
VK2PCT
VK2QN
VL3I
VK3YV
ZL1GA
VK3AE
VK3DL
VK3CWS
VK7TW
VK2GR
VK3APJ
VK3GJG
VK2LEE
VK6NK
VK2XGB
VK2IE
VK3DFR
VK8DNT
VI5M
VKA4FJ
VK5IGM
ZL2GVA
VK3CTM
ZLAKYH

VK3BTV
VK2GZ
ZL3VZ
VKSJAK
ZL21W
VK2XOR
VK2ATW
VK3AMO
VK6POP
VK2JNA
ZL4ARO
VK7ID
VK2PCT
VK2QN
VL3I
VK3YV
ZL1GA
VK3AE
VK3DL
VK3CWS
VK7TW
VK2GR
VK3APJ
VK3GIG
VK2LEE
VK6NK
VK2XGB
VK2IE
VK3DFR
VK8DNT
VI5M
VKA4FJ
VK5IGM
ZL2GVA
VK3CTM
ZLAKYH
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1069
793
785
640
636
633
620
523
514
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419
380
376
365
363
261
251
246
240
223
202
164
150
129
116
108
96
87
63
55
40
36
12
10
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13th
14th
15th
16th
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20th
21st
22nd
23rd
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31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th



Single Operator Low Power

Single Operator Low Power

Single Operator Low Power

Single Operator Low Power

Single Operator QRP

Single Operator QRP

Single Operator QRP

Single Operator QRP

Single Operator QRP

Single Operator QRP

Single Operator QRP

Single Operator QRP

Single Operator QRP

Single Operator QRP
Multi-Operator Single Transmitter
Multi-Operator Single Transmitter
Multi-Operator Single Transmitter
Multi-Operator Single Transmitter
Multi-Operator Single Transmitter
Multi-Operator Multi Transmitter
Multi-Operator Multi Transmitter
Multi-Operator Multi Transmitter

VK7NFI
VK3TCP
VK6TCP
VK3KIX
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VK2IG
VK2YW
VK2JA
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VK7KPC

VK2GPU

VK3KK VK3MCL

VK2ZG, VK2SD, VK2PV, VK2CQ, VK2HFP
Z13GQ 7ZL4L0

VK3GP VK3JBM VK3TNU VK3APJ
ZL3AJT ZL3PIE

VK4ZD VKADI

VK2W VK2IBE VK2ALR VK2RF VK2WS VK2RH VK2EJH VK2HH VK2ICJ VK2NRC VK2HAU
VK2EIK VK2UQ VK2RP
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828
676
482
445
148
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33
28
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4574
2343
993
797
8082
5480
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1st
2nd
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4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
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VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022
1st Place

Single Operator High Power

VJ4K

Operators: Vi




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

2nd Place
Single Operator High Power

VL3E

Operators:




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

3rd Place

Single Operator High Power




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

4th Place

Single Operator High Power

Operators: VI

Wlan Shannen VHASN
Manager




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

Sth Place

Single Operator High Power

Operators: Vi




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

6th Place
Single Operator High Power

VLSL

Operators:




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

7th Place
Single Operator High Power

VK3X

Operators: Vi

Wlan Shannen VHASN
Manager




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

3th Place
Single Operator High Power

VK2YI

Operators: Vi




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

9th Place

Single Operator High Power




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

10th Place
Single Operator High Power

VK4B

Operators:




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

11th Place

Single Operator High Power

Operators: Vi




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

12th Place

Single Operator High Power

Wlan Shannen VHASN
Manager




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

13th Place

Single Operator High Power

Operators: VK&




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

14th Place
Single Operator High Power

VL2W

Operators:




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

15th Place
Single Operator High Power

VKZKJ J




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

16th Place

Single Operator High Power




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

17th Place

Single Operator High Power




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

18th Place

Single Operator High Power




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

19th Place
Single Operator High Power

\A SQ

Operators:




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

20th Place
Single Operator High Power

VJ3N

Operators:




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

21st Place
Single Operator High Power

VK3 STV




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

22nd Place

Single Operator High Power

Operators: 7




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

23rd Place
Single Operator High Power

VJSW

Operators: VK&




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

24th Place

Single Operator High Power




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

25th Place

Single Operator High Power

Operators: VK




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022
1st Place

Single Operator Low Power




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

2nd Place

Single Operator Low Power




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

3rd Place
Single Operator Low Power

VKSLJ

Operators: Vi




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

4th Place

Single Operator Low Power

VK'7C

Operators: )




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

Sth Place

Single Operator Low Power




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

6th Place

Single Operator Low Power

Operators: Vi




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

7th Place

Single Operator Low Power

Manager




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

S8th Place

Single Operator Low Power

VK7H

Operators: VKI




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

9th Place

Single Operator Low Power




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

10th Place

Single Operator Low Power

VK7 J GD




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

11th Place

Single Operator Low Power

VK3BTV




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

12th Place

Single Operator Low Power

Operators: Vi




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

13th Place

Single Operator Low Power

ZL3VZ

Operators:




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

14th Place

Single Operator Low Power




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

15th Place

Single Operator Low Power

ZLZIW

Operators:




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

16th Place

Single Operator Low Power




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

17th Place

Single Operator Low Power




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

18th Place

Single Operator Low Power




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

19th Place

Single Operator Low Power




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

20th Place

Single Operator Low Power




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

21st Place

Single Operator Low Power

Operators: 7




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

22nd Place

Single Operator Low Power

VK7ID

Operators: Vi




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

23rd Place

Single Operator Low Power




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

24th Place

Single Operator Low Power

Operators: Vi




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

25th Place

Single Operator Low Power

VL31

Operators:




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

26th Place

Single Operator Low Power

Operators: Vi




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

27th Place

Single Operator Low Power

ZLIGA

Operators:




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

28th Place

Single Operator Low Power

VK3AE

Operators: VIKE




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

29th Place

Single Operator Low Power

VK3DL

Operators: VIKE




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

30th Place

Single Operator Low Power




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

31st Place
Single Operator Low Power

VK7TW

Operators: Vk




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

32nd Place

Single Operator Low Power

Operators: Vi




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

33rd Place

Single Operator Low Power




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

34th Place

Single Operator Low Power




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

35th Place

Single Operator Low Power




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

36th Place
Single Operator Low Power

VK6N

Operators: VK6




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

37th Place

Single Operator Low Power




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

38th Place
Single Operator Low Power

VK2IE

Operators:




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

39th Place

Single Operator Low Power




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

40th Place

Single Operator Low Power




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

41st Place

Single Operator Low Power

VJSM

Operators:




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

42nd Place

Single Operator Low Power

VK4FJ

Operators: Vi




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

43rd Place

Single Operator Low Power




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

44th Place

Single Operator Low Power




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

45th Place

Single Operator Low Power




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

46th Place

Single Operator Low Power




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

47th Place

Single Operator Low Power

VK7 NF




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

48th Place

Single Operator Low Power




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

48th Place

Single Operator Low Power




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

49th Place

Single Operator Low Power




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022
1st Place

Single Operator QRP

Operators: VK




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

2nd Place
Single Operator QRP

VK3V

Operators: )




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

3rd Place
Single Operator QRP

VRK2IG

Operators: VIK




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

4th Place
Single Operator QRP

VKZYW




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

Sth Place
Single Operator QRP

VK2JA

Operators: VK2JA®




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

6th Place

Single Operator QRP




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

7th Place

Single Operator QRP




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

S8th Place

Single Operator QRP




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

9th Place

Single Operator QRP




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

10th Place

Single Operator QRP




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022
1st Place

Multi-Operator Single Transmitter

VK3K

Operators: VK3IKK,)\

Manager




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

2nd Place

Multi-Operator Single Transmitter

Manager




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

3rd Place

Multi-Operator Single Transmitter

Operators: ZL3 .

Wlan Shannen VHASN
Manager




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

4th Place
Multi-Operator Single Transmitter

VK3III

Operators: VK3GP VK3JB '

Wlan Shannen VHASN
Manager




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

Sth Place

Multi-Operator Single Transmitter

Operators: ZLL3AJE

Wlan Shannen VHASN
Manager




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

1st Place
Multi-Operator Multi Transmitter

Operators: VK4 ’

Wlan Shannen VHASN
Manager




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

2nd Place

Multi-Operator Multi Transmitter

lan Shanncn VHKASN
Manager




VK TRANS-TASMAN
CONTEST M

2022

3rd Place

Multi-Operator Multi Transmitter

Operators: VK2EIK V

Wlan Shannen VHASN
Manager







