#### How to print <u>your</u> certificate

(and not everyone else's!)

- 1. Save this file and open in your PDF Reader. (Either Adobe or Foxit reader)
  - a. Do not try and print it from your browser!
- 2. Scroll down till you find your certificate.
- 3. Make sure your certificate is in the middle of the page.
- 4. Click 'File' then "Print"
- 5. A printer dialog box will appear, and then you need to click O "Current page"
- 6. Click OK to print the certificate.

These certificates contain all operators, however there are separate certificates for ZL as well.

Results, soapbox and statistics can be found at www.vklogchecker.com

Category	Callsign	Operators	Score	Placement
Single Operator High Power	VJ4K	VK4TS	10204	1st
Single Operator High Power	VL3E	VL3E	6703	2nd
Single Operator High Power	ZL4RMF	ZL4RMF	5872	3rd
Single Operator High Power	VK3MH	VK3MH	5209	4th
Single Operator High Power	VK4SN	VK4SN	4960	5th
Single Operator High Power	VL5L	VL5L	4583	6th
Single Operator High Power	VK3X	VK3GK	3566	7th
Single Operator High Power	VK2YI	VK2YI	3270	8th
Single Operator High Power	VK3DEN	VK3DEN	3142	9th
Single Operator High Power	VK4B	VK4B	3028	10th
Single Operator High Power	VK3MB	VK3MB	2627	11th
Single Operator High Power	VK5MK	VK5MK	2185	12th
Single Operator High Power	VK7QP	VK7QP	1587	13th
Single Operator High Power	VL2W	VL2W	1018	14th
Single Operator High Power	VK2KJJ	VK2KJJ	1017	15th
Single Operator High Power	VK2TTL	VK2TTL	856	16th
Single Operator High Power	VK4NA	VK4NA	737	17th
Single Operator High Power	VK2DWP	VK2DWP	569	18th
Single Operator High Power	VJ5Q	VJ5Q	551	19th
Single Operator High Power	VJ3N	VJ3N	236	20th
Single Operator High Power	VK3STV	VK3STV	201	21st
Single Operator High Power	ZL3YB	ZL3YB	160	22nd
Single Operator High Power	VJ5W	VK5GR	157	23rd
Single Operator High Power	VK2JEH	VK2JEH	108	24th
Single Operator High Power	VK2PN	VK2PN	88	25th
Single Operator Low Power	VK5PAS	VK5PAS	7526	1st
Single Operator Low Power	VK2MT	VK2MT	6351	2nd
Single Operator Low Power	VK5LJ	VK5LJ	4940	3rd
Single Operator Low Power	VK7C	VK7C	4199	4th
Single Operator Low Power	VK3NDG	VK3NDG	4036	5th
Single Operator Low Power	VK3XV	VK3XV	3641	6th
Single Operator Low Power	VK8GM	VK8GM	3294	7th
Single Operator Low Power	VK7HH	VK7HH	2404	8th
Single Operator Low Power	VK3MDH	VK3MDH	1789	9th
Single Operator Low Power	VK7JGD	VK7JGD	1614	10th

Single Operator Low Power	VK3BTV	VK3BTV	1225	11th
Single Operator Low Power	VK2GZ	VK2GZ	1146	12th
Single Operator Low Power	ZL3VZ	ZL3VZ	1069	13th
Single Operator Low Power	VK5JAK	VK5JAK	793	14th
Single Operator Low Power	ZL2IW	ZL2IW	785	15th
Single Operator Low Power	VK2XOR	VK2XOR	640	16th
Single Operator Low Power	VK2ATW	VK2ATW	636	17th
Single Operator Low Power	VK3AMO	VK3AMO	633	18th
Single Operator Low Power	VK6POP	VK6POP	620	19th
Single Operator Low Power	VK2JNA	VK2JNA	523	20th
Single Operator Low Power	ZL4RO	ZL4RO	514	21st
Single Operator Low Power	VK7ID	VK7ID	435	22nd
Single Operator Low Power	VK2PCT	VK2PCT	419	23rd
Single Operator Low Power	VK2QN	VK2QN	380	24th
Single Operator Low Power	VL3I	VL3I	376	25th
Single Operator Low Power	VK3YV	VK3YV	365	26th
Single Operator Low Power	ZL1GA	ZL1GA	363	27th
Single Operator Low Power	VK3AE	VK3AE	261	28th
Single Operator Low Power	VK3DL	VK3DL	251	29th
Single Operator Low Power	VK3CWS	VK3CWS	246	30th
Single Operator Low Power	VK7TW	VK7TW	240	31st
Single Operator Low Power	VK2GR	VK2GR	223	32nd
Single Operator Low Power	VK3APJ	VK3APJ	202	33rd
Single Operator Low Power	VK3GJG	VK3GJG	164	34th
Single Operator Low Power	VK2LEE	VK2LEE	150	35th
Single Operator Low Power	VK6NK	VK6NK	129	36th
Single Operator Low Power	VK2XGB	VK2XGB	116	37th
Single Operator Low Power	VK2IE	VK2IE	108	38th
Single Operator Low Power	VK3DFR	VK3DFR	96	39th
Single Operator Low Power	VK8DNT	VK8DNT	87	40th
Single Operator Low Power	VJ5M	VJ5M	63	41st
Single Operator Low Power	VK4FJ	VK4FJ	55	42nd
Single Operator Low Power	VK5JGM	VK5JGM	40	43rd
Single Operator Low Power	ZL2GVA	ZL2GVA	36	44th
Single Operator Low Power	VK3CTM	VK3CTM	12	45th
Single Operator Low Power	ZL4KYH	ZL4KYH	10	46th

Single Operator Low Power	VK7NFI	VK7NFI	9	47th
Single Operator Low Power	VK3TCP	VK3TCP	5	48th
- ·			_	
Single Operator Low Power	VK6TCP	VK6TCP	5	48th
Single Operator Low Power	VK3KIX	VK3KIX	1	49th
Single Operator QRP	VK7VH	VK7VH	1940	1st
Single Operator QRP	VK3V	VK3V	828	2nd
Single Operator QRP	VK2IG	VK2IG	676	3rd
Single Operator QRP	VK2YW	VK2YW	482	4th
Single Operator QRP	VK2JA	VK2JA	445	5th
Single Operator QRP	VK4TGL	VK4TGL	148	6th
Single Operator QRP	VK3ASY	VK3ASY	93	7th
Single Operator QRP	VK3KRL	VK3KRL	33	8th
Single Operator QRP	VK7KPC	VK7KPC	28	9th
Single Operator QRP	VK2GPU	VK2GPU	9	10th
Multi-Operator Single Transmitter	VK3KK	VK3KK VK3MCL	5352	1st
Multi-Operator Single Transmitter	VK2GGC	VK2ZG, VK2SD, VK2PV, VK2CQ, VK2HFP	4574	2nd
Multi-Operator Single Transmitter	ZL3T	ZL3GQ ZL4LO	2343	3rd
Multi-Operator Single Transmitter	VK3III	VK3GP VK3JBM VK3TNU VK3APJ	993	4th
Multi-Operator Single Transmitter	ZL3AC	ZL3AJT ZL3PIE	797	5th
Multi-Operator Multi Transmitter	VL4R	VK4ZD VK4DI	8082	1st
Multi-Operator Multi Transmitter	VK2W	VK2W VK2IBE VK2ALR VK2RF VK2WS VK2RH VK2EJH VK2HH VK2ICJ VK2NRC VK2HAU	5480	2nd
Multi-Operator Multi Transmitter	VK2IY	VK2EIK VK2UQ VK2RP	357	3rd



2022

1st Place Single Operator High Power

VJ4K

**Operators: VK4TS** 

With a score of 10204





2022

2nd Place
Single Operator High Power

VL3E

**Operators: VL3E** 

With a score of 6703





2022

3rd Place Single Operator High Power

#### ZL4RMF

**Operators: ZL4RMF** 

With a score of 5872





2022

4th Place
Single Operator High Power

#### VK3MH

**Operators: VK3MH** 

With a score of 5209





2022

5th Place Single Operator High Power

VK4SN

**Operators: VK4SN** 

With a score of 4960





2022

6th Place Single Operator High Power

VL5L

**Operators: VL5L** 

With a score of 4583





2022

7th Place Single Operator High Power

VK3X

**Operators: VK3GK** 

With a score of 3566





2022

8th Place Single Operator High Power

VK2YI

**Operators: VK2YI** 

With a score of 3270







9th Place Single Operator High Power

#### VK3DEN

**Operators: VK3DEN** 

With a score of 3142





2022

10th Place Single Operator High Power

VK4B

**Operators: VK4B** 

With a score of 3028





2022

11th Place
Single Operator High Power

#### VK3MB

**Operators: VK3MB** 

With a score of 2627







12th Place
Single Operator High Power

#### VK5MK

**Operators: VK5MK** 

With a score of 2185





2022

13th Place
Single Operator High Power

VK7QP

**Operators: VK7QP** 

With a score of 1587





2022

14th Place Single Operator High Power

VL2W

**Operators: VL2W** 

With a score of 1018





2022

15th Place Single Operator High Power

VK2KJJ

**Operators: VK2KJJ** 

With a score of 1017





2022

16th Place Single Operator High Power

#### VK2TTL

**Operators: VK2TTL** 

With a score of 856





2022

17th Place
Single Operator High Power

#### VK4NA

**Operators: VK4NA** 

With a score of 737





2022

18th Place
Single Operator High Power

#### VK2DWP

**Operators: VK2DWP** 

With a score of 569





2022

19th Place Single Operator High Power

VJ5Q

**Operators: VJ5Q** 

With a score of 551





2022

20th Place Single Operator High Power

VJ3N

**Operators: VJ3N** 

With a score of 236





2022

21st Place

Single Operator High Power

VK3STV

**Operators: VK3STV** 

With a score of 201





2022

22nd Place

Single Operator High Power

**ZL3YB** 

**Operators: ZL3YB** 

With a score of 160





2022

23rd Place
Single Operator High Power

VJ5W

**Operators: VK5GR** 

With a score of 157





2022

24th Place Single Operator High Power

#### VK2JEH

**Operators: VK2JEH** 

With a score of 108





2022

25th Place Single Operator High Power

VK2PN

**Operators: VK2PN** 

With a score of 88





2022

1st Place

Single Operator Low Power

#### VK5PAS

**Operators: VK5PAS** 

With a score of 7526





2022

2nd Place
Single Operator Low Power

VK2MT

**Operators: VK2MT** 

With a score of 6351





2022

3rd Place Single Operator Low Power

#### VK5LJ

**Operators: VK5LJ** 

With a score of 4940





2022

4th Place
Single Operator Low Power

VK7C

**Operators: VK7C** 

With a score of 4199





2022

5th Place Single Operator Low Power

### VK3NDG

**Operators: VK3NDG** 

With a score of 4036





2022

6th Place
Single Operator Low Power

VK3XV

**Operators: VK3XV** 

With a score of 3641





2022

7th Place
Single Operator Low Power

VK8GM

**Operators: VK8GM** 

With a score of 3294





2022

8th Place Single Operator Low Power

#### VK7HH

**Operators: VK7HH** 

With a score of 2404





2022

9th Place Single Operator Low Power

#### VK3MDH

**Operators: VK3MDH** 

With a score of 1789





2022

10th Place Single Operator Low Power

VK7JGD

**Operators: VK7JGD** 

With a score of 1614





2022

11th Place
Single Operator Low Power

VK3BTV

**Operators: VK3BTV** 

With a score of 1225





2022

12th Place
Single Operator Low Power

VK2GZ

**Operators: VK2GZ** 

With a score of 1146





2022

13th Place

Single Operator Low Power

ZL3VZ

**Operators: ZL3VZ** 

With a score of 1069





2022

14th Place
Single Operator Low Power

#### VK5JAK

**Operators: VK5JAK** 

With a score of 793





2022

15th Place Single Operator Low Power

ZL2IW

**Operators: ZL2IW** 

With a score of 785





2022

16th Place Single Operator Low Power

#### VK2XOR

**Operators: VK2XOR** 

With a score of 640





2022

17th Place
Single Operator Low Power

#### VK2ATW

**Operators: VK2ATW** 

With a score of 636





2022

18th Place
Single Operator Low Power

#### VK3AMO

**Operators: VK3AMO** 

With a score of 633





2022

19th Place Single Operator Low Power

#### VK6POP

**Operators: VK6POP** 

With a score of 620





2022

20th Place Single Operator Low Power

#### VK2JNA

**Operators: VK2JNA** 

With a score of 523





2022

21st Place

Single Operator Low Power

**ZL4RO** 

**Operators: ZL4RO** 

With a score of 514





2022

22nd Place
Single Operator Low Power

VK7ID

**Operators: VK7ID** 

With a score of 435





2022

23rd Place
Single Operator Low Power

VK2PCT

**Operators: VK2PCT** 

With a score of 419





2022

24th Place Single Operator Low Power

VK2QN

**Operators: VK2QN** 

With a score of 380





2022

25th Place Single Operator Low Power

VL3I

**Operators: VL3I** 

With a score of 376





2022

26th Place Single Operator Low Power

VK3YV

**Operators: VK3YV** 

With a score of 365





2022

27th Place

Single Operator Low Power

ZL1GA

**Operators: ZL1GA** 

With a score of 363





2022

28th Place Single Operator Low Power

VK3AE

**Operators: VK3AE** 

With a score of 261





2022

29th Place Single Operator Low Power

#### VK3DL

**Operators: VK3DL** 

With a score of 251







30th Place Single Operator Low Power

#### VK3CWS

**Operators: VK3CWS** 

With a score of 246





2022

31st Place

Single Operator Low Power

VK7TW

**Operators: VK7TW** 

With a score of 240





2022

32nd Place Single Operator Low Power

VK2GR

**Operators: VK2GR** 

With a score of 223





2022

33rd Place Single Operator Low Power

#### VK3APJ

**Operators: VK3APJ** 

With a score of 202





2022

34th Place Single Operator Low Power

VK3GJG

**Operators: VK3GJG** 

With a score of 164





2022

35th Place
Single Operator Low Power

#### VK2LEE

**Operators: VK2LEE** 

With a score of 150





2022

36th Place Single Operator Low Power

VK6NK

**Operators: VK6NK** 

With a score of 129







37th Place
Single Operator Low Power

VK2XGB

**Operators: VK2XGB** 

With a score of 116





2022

38th Place Single Operator Low Power

VK2IE

**Operators: VK2IE** 

With a score of 108





2022

39th Place Single Operator Low Power

#### VK3DFR

**Operators: VK3DFR** 

With a score of 96





2022

40th Place Single Operator Low Power

#### VK8DNT

**Operators: VK8DNT** 

With a score of 87





2022

41st Place

Single Operator Low Power

VJ5M

**Operators: VJ5M** 

With a score of 63





2022

42nd Place
Single Operator Low Power

VK4FJ

**Operators: VK4FJ** 

With a score of 55





2022

43rd Place
Single Operator Low Power

#### VK5JGM

**Operators: VK5JGM** 

With a score of 40





2022

44th Place
Single Operator Low Power

ZL2GVA

**Operators: ZL2GVA** 

With a score of 36





2022

45th Place
Single Operator Low Power

#### VK3CTM

**Operators: VK3CTM** 

With a score of 12





2022

46th Place Single Operator Low Power

#### **ZL4KYH**

**Operators: ZL4KYH** 

With a score of 10





2022

47th Place
Single Operator Low Power

#### VK7NFI

**Operators: VK7NFI** 

With a score of 9





2022

48th Place
Single Operator Low Power

VK3TCP

**Operators: VK3TCP** 

With a score of 5





2022

48th Place
Single Operator Low Power

#### VK6TCP

**Operators: VK6TCP** 

With a score of 5





2022

49th Place Single Operator Low Power

#### VK3KIX

**Operators: VK3KIX** 

With a score of 1







1st Place
Single Operator QRP

VK7VH

**Operators: VK7VH** 

With a score of 1940





2022

2nd Place
Single Operator QRP

VK3V

**Operators: VK3V** 

With a score of 828





2022

3rd Place
Single Operator QRP

VK2IG

**Operators: VK2IG** 

With a score of 676







4th Place
Single Operator QRP

VK2YW

**Operators: VK2YW** 

With a score of 482







5th Place
Single Operator QRP

VK2JA

**Operators: VK2JA** 

With a score of 445







6th Place
Single Operator QRP

### VK4TGL

**Operators: VK4TGL** 

With a score of 148





2022

7th Place
Single Operator QRP

VK3ASY

**Operators: VK3ASY** 

With a score of 93





2022

8th Place
Single Operator QRP

#### VK3KRL

**Operators: VK3KRL** 

With a score of 33





2022

9th Place Single Operator QRP

### VK7KPC

**Operators: VK7KPC** 

With a score of 28





2022

10th Place
Single Operator QRP

VK2GPU

**Operators: VK2GPU** 

With a score of 9





2022

1st Place

Multi-Operator Single Transmitter

#### VK3KK

**Operators: VK3KK VK3MCL** 

With a score of 5352







#### 2nd Place

Multi-Operator Single Transmitter

### VK2GGC

Operators: VK2ZG, VK2SD, VK2PV, VK2CQ, VK2HFP

With a score of 4574





2022

3rd Place

Multi-Operator Single Transmitter

ZL3T

**Operators: ZL3GQ ZL4L0** 

With a score of 2343





2022

4th Place
Multi-Operator Single Transmitter

#### VK3III

Operators: VK3GP VK3JBM VK3TNU VK3APJ

With a score of 993







5th Place Multi-Operator Single Transmitter

#### ZL3AC

**Operators: ZL3AJT ZL3PIE** 

With a score of 797





2022

1st Place

Multi-Operator Multi Transmitter

#### VL4R

**Operators: VK4ZD VK4DI** 

With a score of 8082







#### 2nd Place

Multi-Operator Multi Transmitter

#### VK2W

Operators: VK2W VK2IBE VK2ALR VK2RF VK2WS VK2RH VK2EJH VK2HH VK2ICJ VK2NRC VK2HAU

With a score of 5480







2022

3rd Place Multi-Operator Multi Transmitter

#### VK2IY

**Operators: VK2EIK VK2UQ VK2RP** 

With a score of 357

